LACELA

Product: Rotary Hammer Art. No. 222610S

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 2226108

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |48 Side Handle M8 21201001058 1| 47 [BETMAX 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 4
3 | T Handle cover 10101011164 1 | 49 [hE19x28X4.5 0il seal 19X28X4.5 (10102003007 1
4 (U5 24TMB X 40 Screw M8X40 30206027 L | 50 |[/MHESEE Small Gear 10302009066 1
5 |40 Hold Hoop 10401008011 1 | 51 |FBE19X15X4.5 Spacer 19X15X4.5 10306002020 1
6 |HHANZ2151E20X 1.8 |Retaining ring 20X 1.8 [30303031 1 | 52 [4ili7&6002 Bearing 6002 30103151 1
7 |kETER Iron front cover 10306006066 1 53 /N 20X14X0.5 Small gasket 20X14X0.5 30403026 1
8 [WHE Sliding sleeve 10101009079 1| 54 |FEHEHR[E Friction washer 30403045 2
10 |S AL Spring 10303001138 1 | 55 |BE$EFr35X14.2X2  |Friction plate 35X14.2X2 [30303006 2
11| A A HUZETMS X 25 [Screw M5X 25 30207021 4 | 56 | KhRik Large plate tooth 10302004039 1
12 |[ijE Front Cover 10208004018 1 57 |t Butterfly spring 30403094 1
13 [ih350%33. 3% 7 0il Seal 50%33.3X7  |10102003009 1 | 58 [BLM#EEIMI0X0.75  |Trip nut M10X0.75 30501009 1
14 |H4E54. 8 X 45X 1 Washer 54.8X45X1 30403056 1| 59 |Hhi&627 Bearing 627 30104073 1
15 |$%& Rotary Sleeve 10306002038 1 | 61 |Hh7K698 Bearing 698 30104072 1
16 |5k7. 14 Steel ball 7.14 30603011 5 | 62 |12 Retaining ring 12 30301023 1
17 |0fEJE20. 8 X 2. 1 0 Ring 20.8X2.1 10102003111 2 | 63 | —ZNBhEE Primary driven wheel  [10302004040 1
18 |0fERE11X1.9 0 Ring 11X1.9 10102003107 2 | 64 |[JEE4AX4X12 Square bond 4X4X12 (30602007 1
19 |h4E Punch hammer 10306006009 1 | 65 |f@E20X12X8 Spacer 20X12X8 10306002141 1
20 |22 148 35X2  |Retaining ring 35X2  [30303027 1 | 66 (LA 35 Circlip for hole 35 30302015 1
21 |Hh7&6907 Bearing 6907 30103146 1 |67 [4#4&6202 Bearing 6202 30103150 1
22 |AMERT. 938 Steel ball 7.938 30603016 3 68 |15 as YR Rubber sealing ring Y-type [10102003010 1
23 |/RfiL Cylinder 10306004018 L | 69 |J&fHiE e Button positioning seat 10101007050 1
24 J7HE3X3X20 Square key 3X3X20 30602004 2 | 70 [HHRIRETM3 X8 Screw M3 X8 30201003 1
25 |4KHE Paper washer 10401006006 | 71 |Hebiiedl () Switch knob (A) 10101007054 1
26 |H 218 Distance circle 10102004013 1 72 | LA 22 3418 28 X 2 Retaining ring 28X2 30304005 1
27 |4 Transfer spring 10303001137 1 | 73 |FEHEs i (A) Conversion knob insert(A) [10306006014 1
28 |#E Bushing 10101009013 11 | 74 |*Fk4H6X18 Flat pin 6X18 30701050 1
29 |0 HE53. 5X 2 0 Ring 53.5X2 10102003092 1 | 75 (025, 7X2 0 Ring 25.7X2 10102003167 1
30 [ KHEY Big Gear 10302009065 1| 76 |[#kies Shift button 10101007051 1
31 |4 AN 223430 X 1.6 |Retaining ring 30X 1.6 30303023 1 77 | FEsL s Knob spring 10303001050 1
32 |FLA B PERY 4T Circlip for hole 47 30302013 1| 78 | MRETSTAX 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
33 | k30X 47X 10  |0il Bearing 30X47X10 (30102026 1| 79 |75 3IRETM5 X 30 [Screw M5X 30 30207023 2
3 | Sealing gasket 10102004018 1| 80 |&TH Right Handle 10101004052 1
35 |mhii 225 Impact piston 25 10306003005 1| 81 |m% Capacitance 10603001002 1
36 |0JERE19X3 0 Ring 19X3 10102003156 1| 82 |AETH Left Handle 10101004053 1
37 |0ERE19X3. 1 0 Ring 19X3.1 10102003109 1 | 83 |BIUIZEIST4X 22 Screw ST4X22 30202032 2
38 |G ZE Pneumatic piston 10306003027 1 84 |[H4PE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
39 [1EZEW Piston pin 30701003 1 | 85 [M¥Z2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006008 1
40 [VEFT Connect Rod 10306005059 1| 86 [HZEEM Cable plate (with screw) [10101011123 1
41 | EimEmA8X 12X 10 |0il Bearing 8X12X10 |30102031 1 | 87 |AXBEIST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
42 |JRIEFE Gear Box 10205004036 1 | 88 [FFk Swtich 10601001034 1
43 |EBEE Wool column 10509001029 1 | 89 |#abaihIE 0il Ring 10211004012 1
44 | fiCol Eccentric shaft 10301003004 L | 90 [Hlalgg Middle Cover 10204004196 1
45 |OIEME3TX 1.8 0 Ring 37X1.8 10102003083 1| 91 |#h&6001 Bearing 6001 30103013 1
46 | BENh Decorative oil cap 10101008143 1| 92 T Armature 10502001306 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 2226108

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
93 |4H7&K608 Bearing 608 30103043 1
94 | HBUZETSTHX 60 Screw ST5X60 30202076 2
95 |F4)X[E Wind shield 10101005016 1
96 |ET Stator 10501001283 1
97 |1 Drag spring 10607001019 2
98 |BIL IR 16X 21 Wave washer 16X21 30402017 1
99 |/ AT HIBATME X 50 [Screw M5X 50 30207029 4
100 |kll¥R 55 Brush Holder Cover 10606001028 2
101 |Hk Carbon Brush 10605001120 2
102 [z Brush Holder 10606001027 2
103 |HL5% Housing 10101001045 1
104 | EEEEIME X8 |Screw M5 X8 30203020 2
105 |JA Rear Cover 10208004017 1
106 |4k Name plate 20302007488 1
107 bR Brand Tag 20402007023 1
108 |75 MR RIS Nut M8 30501054 1
110 [(EFFAEME (40, 41) Connecting rod assembly|10701012006 1
112 | 4N 22 $45PE30 X 1. 8 |Retaining ring 30X 1.8 30303038 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	222610S爆炸图
	222610S爆炸图清单-1
	222610S爆炸图清单-2

